1. CP masters Nam@ést
2018-09-23 Nameést na Hané
Masters C, D, Z

start ~ 06:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 25

kategorie
MB-M40 217
N [O1[1[K] 501
N [O1[1[K] 511
MB-M40 204
N [O1[1[K] 510
MB-M40 210
MB-M40 201
MB-M40 21
MB-M40 208
MB-M40 218
MB-M40 202
N [0]1[K] 401
MB-M40 305
MB-M40 213
MB-M40 214
MB-M40 302
MB-M40 206
MB-M40 215
N [O][1CK] 502
MB-M40 207
MB-M40 203
MB-M40 219
MB-M40 309
N [O1[1[K] 402
MB-M40 303
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
DVORSKY LADISLAV
HODANOVA JITKA
CHMUROVA SARKA
JAKL JIRI
JAKLOVA IVANA
JIROUTEK JURAJ
KOVARIK IVO
KOWALCZYK MARIUSZ
KRAUS VACLAV
KUKULA ZDENEK
LEHKY MILAN
MARACKOVA PAVLINA
MISINA ANDRZE)
OPLETAL VLADIMIR
PANOCH VACLAV
SEDLACEK JIRi
SEKERKA ST. KAREL
SCHWAN MIROSLAV
SCHWANOVA HANA
SVOBODA PETR
SiPAL IVAN
USNUL LUDVIK
VENCL PETR
WITTNEROVA BRONISLAVA
ZARLOK ZDENEK
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
SK PRIMA POLICKA
MAX CURSOR
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
IN - LIFE CYCLING TEAM
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
PAULA-TRANS
KC HLINSKO
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
CYKLO BENDL
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
ACK STARA VES NAD ONDREJNICI
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
BIKETEAM T ZLATE HORY
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
SPORTOVNI CLUB CYCLORACING
ACS DRAK VRBNO
ACS DRAK VRBNO
KC HLINSKO
ALLTRAINING.CZ

MKV SPORT
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

start list

rocnik
1967
1975
1978
1963
1965
1960
1967
1963
1964
1950
1966
1981
1953
1964
1969
1958
1961
1967
1972
1960
1967
1959
1952
1983
1958
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